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Todas las pruebasMejor rendimiento por puntos
Puntos: FINA 2022

Fem., Infantil Femenino

1. FERRER CARASA Ania 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 200m Libre 2:09.65 661
2. RUIZ FERRER Lourdes 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Braza 1:15.05 623
3. CZAJA Emily 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Mariposa 1:05.07 619
4. JUAN GARCIA Sofia Maria 11 C.N. Portus 50m Espalda 32.00 599
5. FIOL LOPEZ Merce 10 Rafa Nadal 50m Libre 28.23 589
6. SARMIENTO CANO Maria 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 200m Libre 2:14.87 587
7. CARRIO LLABRES Celia 10 Rafa Nadal 100m Libre 1:02.19 574
8. NOCERAS SANCHEZ Cecilia 10 C.N. Inca 400m Estilos 5:22.50 563
9. BESALDUCH ALVAREZ Olimpia 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Espalda 32.94 549

10. RAMIS NOGUERA Emma 10 A. Master Baleares 50m Braza 35.82 547
11. BLAS STUDE Viviana 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Libre 1:03.29 545
12. ILIANOVA NEDELTCHEV Ines 11 Rafa Nadal 200m Libre 2:18.99 537
13. MORAGUES CARDELL Aina 11 C.N.Llucmajor 100m Libre 1:03.72 534
14. SIRIGNANO Viola 11 C.N. Eivissa 100m Libre 1:04.04 526
15. CANET PONS Malena 11 C.N. Inca 50m Espalda 33.58 518
16. BERGAS COMAS Isabel 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Libre 1:04.42 517
17. ALVAREZ ARGENTO Tanit 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 400m Libre 4:55.40 512
18. WONG PADILLA Aroa 11 C.N. Eivissa 50m Libre 29.63 509

ROIG MORENO Laia 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 400m Libre 4:56.08 509
20. PASHEVA GOGOVA Angelina 11 A. Master Baleares 200m Libre 2:21.65 507
21. POCOVI FONTIRROIG Julia 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 800m Libre 10:07.99 506
22. CARRASCO GARCIA Alaia 10 C.N.Llucmajor 50m Braza 36.81 504
23. BACHVAROVA BANOVSKI Eva 11 A. Master Baleares 50m Libre 29.94 494

LLOMPART PORTAS Azahara 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Espalda 34.12 494
25. ENRIQUE ALORDA Paula 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 200m Libre 2:23.24 490
26. GARCIA PROHENS Martina 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Espalda 34.29 487
27. CALIZ HUERTAS Laia 11 C.N. Calvia 100m Libre 1:05.74 486
28. ARTEAGA MOLINA Carla 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 100m Libre 1:05.97 481
29. GUBBELS Skye Amelia 11 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 50m Braza 37.57 474
30. GARRIDO GALAN Lucia 11 C.N. Calvia 50m Libre 30.39 472
31. MAIMO FUSTER Marta 11 C.N. Felanitx 50m Libre 30.45 469

VENTAYOL RIOS Mireia 10 C.N. Inca 50m Mariposa 31.43 469
33. NORMAN Ellie 10 C.N. Calvia 50m Libre 30.52 466
34. MATEOS TORTOSA Ruth 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 100m Libre 1:06.89 461
35. ARTEAGA CABALLERO Paula 10 C.N. Eivissa 200m Estilos 2:43.88 455
36. SANAM SOUZA M. 10 C.N. Eivissa 50m Libre 30.91 449
37. RIBA OLIVES Alba 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 200m Libre 2:27.58 448

ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS A. 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 1:07.56 448
39. AMENGUAL GARCIA Marta 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 50m Libre 30.96 446
40. VARON CUENCA Irene 11 Club Natacio Muro 50m Libre 31.22 435
41. GINARD RIGO Maria 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 50m Libre 31.31 432
42. HANAUER Emma 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 1:08.46 430
43. ZANARDI BALDI A. 11 Rafa Nadal 100m Libre 1:08.62 427
44. ALVARIÑO TOMÁS Paula 11 C.N. Felanitx 50m Espalda 35.83 426
45. BLAS HERNANDEZ Daniela 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 100m Braza 1:25.30 424
46. RIERA ROSSELLO Miriam 10 C.N. Eivissa 50m Libre 31.53 423
47. PONS AMELLER Carla 11 C.N. Jamma 50m Braza 39.04 422
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48. JAUME MORAN Pilar 11 C.N. Inca 50m Libre 31.61 419
SANCHEZ PORCEL Lucia 11 A. Master Baleares 50m Libre 31.63 419

50. BRUNET APARICIO Martina 10 Rafa Nadal 100m Libre 1:09.50 411
NADAL LONARDONI Maria 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 1:09.54 411

52. FULLANA VELLIBRE Maria Luisa 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 200m Braza 3:07.40 407
53. ROSI Andree 11 C.N. Portus 50m Libre 32.10 400
54. FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ Celia 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 200m Braza 3:08.60 399
55. MAS GARI Aina 11 C.N.Llucmajor 50m Espalda 36.67 398
56. LABUTINA Liudmila 10 C.N. Felanitx 50m Libre 33.16 363
57. BESTARD DEYA Marta 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Braza 41.46 352

Fem., Junior Femenino

1. BUCIU BOLOGA Ania Cristina 07 C.N.Llucmajor 100m Espalda 1:03.34 746
2. JAUME BRAVO Blanca 08 A. Master Baleares 50m Espalda 30.11 719
3. ABAD NUÑEZ Beth 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 400m Estilos 5:01.88 686
4. SIERRA RIERA Joana Maria 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 200m Libre 2:09.84 658

HOLGADO BARAHONA Sarah 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 200m Braza 2:39.72 658
6. TOMAS TOMAS Aina 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Espalda 1:06.40 647
7. SANTHA FERENCZI Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 200m Mariposa 2:22.55 623
8. AMOR BAUZA Elena 09 C.N.Llucmajor 400m Libre 4:36.97 622
9. FERNANDEZ BERTH Aina 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 50m Libre 27.73 621

10. GIJON CASTRO Beatriz 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 400m Libre 4:38.70 610
11. GARCIA DE DIOS Jimena 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 100m Libre 1:01.63 590
12. BAYON BUENO Erika 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Libre 1:01.79 586
13. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Mariposa 1:06.77 573
14. ROSER DE HOYOS Lucia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 1:02.54 565
15. DIAZ PERELLO Marina 07 C.N. Felanitx 50m Espalda 32.75 559
16. TORVISO QUIROZ Patricia 07 C.N. Inca 200m Libre 2:17.32 556
17. REUS SANS Laia 09 C.N. Inca 400m Estilos 5:24.92 550
18. MARTINEZ ESTEVA Elsa 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 200m Libre 2:18.54 542

CASTAÑER NOGUERA Laura 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 100m Libre 1:03.41 542
ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS Celia08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 200m Braza 2:50.42 542

21. RAMON IGLESIA Victoria 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 50m Braza 35.97 540
22. PONS TORRES Mar 07 C.N. Jamma 50m Braza 36.08 535
23. MOYA JIMENEZ Lucia 07 C.N. Calvia 100m Libre 1:04.13 524
24. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 100m Libre 1:04.37 518
25. GREGORIO RIERA Neus 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 400m Libre 4:55.20 513
26. ESTEBAN SEGOVIA Adriana 07 C.N. Eivissa 50m Libre 29.61 510
27. BUFI RIERA Tania 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 100m Libre 1:04.86 506

GARRIDO MORENO Veronica 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 400m Libre 4:56.57 506
29. GENOVA RADEVA Anna 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Libre 29.85 498
30. CIRER CABOT Maria 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Espalda 34.34 484
31. SANDIN POLO Marta 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 50m Libre 30.41 471
32. SERRA MARTINEZ Martina 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 800m Libre 10:25.12 466
33. GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH M. 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 50m Braza 37.84 464
34. ARROM VILLALONGA Julia 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 50m Libre 31.13 439
35. FEMENIA CRESPI M. 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 50m Mariposa 32.26 434
36. LISENCU Uliana 09 C.N. Felanitx 50m Libre 31.54 422
37. BOSCH SEGUI Aina 08 C.N. Jamma 50m Mariposa 32.65 418
38. LOPEZ GUILLEN Sofia 09 C.N. Inca 50m Braza 39.97 393
39. DE LA CRUZ FLORES I. 08 Illes Balears Xt 200m Espalda 3:32.01 196
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Fem.

1. BUCIU BOLOGA Ania Cristina 07 C.N.Llucmajor 100m Espalda 1:03.34 746
2. JAUME BRAVO Blanca 08 A. Master Baleares 50m Espalda 30.11 719
3. GUASP BAUZA Marta Maria 04 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Espalda 1:04.24 715
4. ABAD NUÑEZ Beth 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 400m Estilos 5:01.88 686
5. NUÑEZ LLADO Claudia 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Mariposa 1:03.02 682
6. GAYA BISQUERRA Paula 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Braza 33.54 666
7. VERMEER Josha 06 Real Canoe N.C. 100m Libre 59.22 665
8. FERRER CARASA Ania 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 200m Libre 2:09.65 661
9. SIERRA RIERA Joana Maria 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 200m Libre 2:09.84 658

HOLGADO BARAHONA Sarah 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 200m Braza 2:39.72 658
11. TOMAS TOMAS Aina 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Espalda 1:06.40 647
12. RUIZ FERRER Lourdes 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Braza 1:15.05 623

SANTHA FERENCZI Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 200m Mariposa 2:22.55 623
14. AMOR BAUZA Elena 09 C.N.Llucmajor 400m Libre 4:36.97 622
15. FERNANDEZ BERTH Aina 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 50m Libre 27.73 621
16. CZAJA Emily 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Mariposa 1:05.07 619
17. GELMI Lara 96 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 200m Estilos 2:28.01 618
18. GIJON CASTRO Beatriz 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 400m Libre 4:38.70 610
19. BURGUERA VALENS M. 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 200m Libre 2:13.82 601
20. JUAN GARCIA Sofia Maria 11 C.N. Portus 50m Espalda 32.00 599
21. GARCIA DE DIOS Jimena 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 100m Libre 1:01.63 590
22. FIOL LOPEZ Merce 10 Rafa Nadal 50m Libre 28.23 589
23. SARMIENTO CANO Maria 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 200m Libre 2:14.87 587
24. BAYON BUENO Erika 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Libre 1:01.79 586
25. CARRIO LLABRES Celia 10 Rafa Nadal 100m Libre 1:02.19 574
26. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Mariposa 1:06.77 573
27. NICOLAU SALGADO Marina 12 C.N. Felanitx 50m Braza 35.35 569
28. ROSER DE HOYOS Lucia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 1:02.54 565
29. NOCERAS SANCHEZ Cecilia 10 C.N. Inca 400m Estilos 5:22.50 563
30. PERELLO RIBAS Dolors 00 C.N. Inca 50m Braza 35.51 561
31. DIAZ PERELLO Marina 07 C.N. Felanitx 50m Espalda 32.75 559

ALVAREZ ARGENTO Renee 13 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 200m Espalda 2:29.72 559
33. RUIZ MARTIN Alejandra 03 C.N. Voltor Balear 50m Braza 35.58 558
34. TORVISO QUIROZ Patricia 07 C.N. Inca 200m Libre 2:17.32 556
35. REUS SANS Laia 09 C.N. Inca 400m Estilos 5:24.92 550
36. BESALDUCH ALVAREZ Olimpia 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Espalda 32.94 549
37. RAMIS NOGUERA Emma 10 A. Master Baleares 50m Braza 35.82 547
38. BAUZA VICENS Ines 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Libre 28.95 546
39. BLAS STUDE Viviana 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Libre 1:03.29 545
40. MARTINEZ ESTEVA Elsa 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 200m Libre 2:18.54 542

CASTAÑER NOGUERA Laura 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 100m Libre 1:03.41 542
ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS Celia08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 200m Braza 2:50.42 542

43. RAMON IGLESIA Victoria 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 50m Braza 35.97 540
44. ILIANOVA NEDELTCHEV Ines 11 Rafa Nadal 200m Libre 2:18.99 537
45. PONS TORRES Mar 07 C.N. Jamma 50m Braza 36.08 535
46. MORAGUES CARDELL Aina 11 C.N.Llucmajor 100m Libre 1:03.72 534
47. TORRES PLANELLS Maria 12 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 100m Libre 1:03.85 531
48. SIRIGNANO Viola 11 C.N. Eivissa 100m Libre 1:04.04 526
49. LLORENS NICOLAU M. 12 C.N. Inca 100m Mariposa 1:08.73 525
50. MOYA JIMENEZ Lucia 07 C.N. Calvia 100m Libre 1:04.13 524
51. RODRIGUEZ KHAGHANI A. 12 C.N. Calvia 100m Libre 1:04.17 523
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52. CANET PONS Malena 11 C.N. Inca 50m Espalda 33.58 518
ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 100m Libre 1:04.37 518

54. BERGAS COMAS Isabel 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Libre 1:04.42 517
55. GREGORIO RIERA Neus 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 400m Libre 4:55.20 513
56. ALVAREZ ARGENTO Tanit 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 400m Libre 4:55.40 512
57. ESTEBAN SEGOVIA Adriana 07 C.N. Eivissa 50m Libre 29.61 510
58. WONG PADILLA Aroa 11 C.N. Eivissa 50m Libre 29.63 509

ROIG MORENO Laia 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 400m Libre 4:56.08 509
60. PASHEVA GOGOVA Angelina 11 A. Master Baleares 200m Libre 2:21.65 507
61. BUFI RIERA Tania 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 100m Libre 1:04.86 506

POCOVI FONTIRROIG Julia 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 800m Libre 10:07.99 506
GARRIDO MORENO Veronica 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 400m Libre 4:56.57 506

64. CARRASCO GARCIA Alaia 10 C.N.Llucmajor 50m Braza 36.81 504
65. ALLES CAPO Mariona 06 C.N. Jamma 50m Espalda 33.95 501
66. GENOVA RADEVA Anna 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Libre 29.85 498
67. BACHVAROVA BANOVSKI Eva 11 A. Master Baleares 50m Libre 29.94 494

LLOMPART PORTAS Azahara 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Espalda 34.12 494
69. ENRIQUE ALORDA Paula 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 200m Libre 2:23.24 490
70. GARCIA PROHENS Martina 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Espalda 34.29 487
71. CALIZ HUERTAS Laia 11 C.N. Calvia 100m Libre 1:05.74 486
72. CIRER CABOT Maria 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Espalda 34.34 484
73. ARTEAGA MOLINA Carla 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 100m Libre 1:05.97 481

ITURRALDE VIDARTE A. 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Espalda 34.42 481
75. GUBBELS Skye Amelia 11 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 50m Braza 37.57 474
76. GARRIDO GALAN Lucia 11 C.N. Calvia 50m Libre 30.39 472
77. SANDIN POLO Marta 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 50m Libre 30.41 471
78. MAIMO FUSTER Marta 11 C.N. Felanitx 50m Libre 30.45 469

VENTAYOL RIOS Mireia 10 C.N. Inca 50m Mariposa 31.43 469
80. NORMAN Ellie 10 C.N. Calvia 50m Libre 30.52 466

SERRA MARTINEZ Martina 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 800m Libre 10:25.12 466
82. GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH M. 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 50m Braza 37.84 464
83. MATEOS TORTOSA Ruth 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 100m Libre 1:06.89 461
84. ARTEAGA CABALLERO Paula 10 C.N. Eivissa 200m Estilos 2:43.88 455
85. CANALEJO SELAS Iara 12 C.N. Portus 200m Espalda 2:40.63 452
86. SANAM SOUZA M. 10 C.N. Eivissa 50m Libre 30.91 449
87. RIBA OLIVES Alba 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 200m Libre 2:27.58 448

ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS A. 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 1:07.56 448
89. BESTARD DEYA Marina 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Braza 38.30 447
90. AMENGUAL GARCIA Marta 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 50m Libre 30.96 446
91. ARROM VILLALONGA Julia 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 50m Libre 31.13 439
92. VARON CUENCA Irene 11 Club Natacio Muro 50m Libre 31.22 435
93. FEMENIA CRESPI M. 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 50m Mariposa 32.26 434
94. GINARD RIGO Maria 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 50m Libre 31.31 432
95. HANAUER Emma 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 1:08.46 430
96. ZANARDI BALDI A. 11 Rafa Nadal 100m Libre 1:08.62 427
97. ALVARIÑO TOMÁS Paula 11 C.N. Felanitx 50m Espalda 35.83 426
98. BLAS HERNANDEZ Daniela 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 100m Braza 1:25.30 424
99. RIERA ROSSELLO Miriam 10 C.N. Eivissa 50m Libre 31.53 423

100. LISENCU Uliana 09 C.N. Felanitx 50m Libre 31.54 422
PONS AMELLER Carla 11 C.N. Jamma 50m Braza 39.04 422

102. ROCA SANCHEZ Marta Chun 05 C.N. Voltor Balear 100m Braza 1:25.50 421
NOGUERA CONTRERAS M. 12 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 50m Braza 39.09 421

104. JAUME MORAN Pilar 11 C.N. Inca 50m Libre 31.61 419
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SANCHEZ PORCEL Lucia 11 A. Master Baleares 50m Libre 31.63 419
106. BOSCH SEGUI Aina 08 C.N. Jamma 50m Mariposa 32.65 418
107. BRUNET APARICIO Martina 10 Rafa Nadal 100m Libre 1:09.50 411

NADAL LONARDONI Maria 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 1:09.54 411
109. FULLANA VELLIBRE Maria Luisa 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 200m Braza 3:07.40 407
110. ROSI Andree 11 C.N. Portus 50m Libre 32.10 400
111. FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ Celia 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 200m Braza 3:08.60 399
112. MAS GARI Aina 11 C.N.Llucmajor 50m Espalda 36.67 398
113. LOPEZ GUILLEN Sofia 09 C.N. Inca 50m Braza 39.97 393
114. LABUTINA Liudmila 10 C.N. Felanitx 50m Libre 33.16 363
115. BESTARD DEYA Marta 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Braza 41.46 352
116. DE LA CRUZ FLORES I. 08 Illes Balears Xt 200m Espalda 3:32.01 196

Masc., Infantil Masculino

1. DEL PO VICA Tiago 10 C.N. Felanitx 100m Libre 55.04 619
2. LLOMPART BARRERA A. 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 400m Libre 4:23.16 584
3. COLOM CARRERES Xavier 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 400m Libre 4:26.15 565
4. MAJORAL DRIOUICH Pere 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 400m Estilos 4:55.77 560
5. JIBAJA COSTA Iago 11 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 50m Mariposa 27.18 550
6. TORRES VEGA Pau 10 C.N. Eivissa 400m Libre 4:31.46 532
7. PRATS TUR Gerard 10 C.N. Portus 200m Espalda 2:18.18 531
8. PEREZ OTA Umi Cristian 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 100m Libre 58.28 521
9. ADDA FERRER Matias 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 100m Libre 58.36 519

10. ALEGRET PASTOR Eric Vincent 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 200m Braza 2:38.14 507
11. MOLINA BERNAUS Aitor 10 C.N. Eivissa 100m Libre 58.97 503
12. SANTOS VILLALONGA Oliver 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 59.27 495
13. CARDONA MORATA Lluc 11 C.N. Portus 200m Braza 2:39.44 494
14. PONS FLORIT Teo 10 C.N. Jamma 50m Libre 26.48 492
15. SANCHEZ ESCANELLAS Adria 10 Rafa Nadal 50m Braza 32.88 491
16. SUAREZ QUIZA Ian 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 59.76 483
17. LLORENS RIERA Miquel 11 C.N. Eivissa 100m Libre 1:00.09 475

LE-SENNE BUJOSA Pedro 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 1:00.10 475
19. RODRIGUEZ ROSE Polo 10 C.N. Calvia 100m Libre 1:00.16 474
20. MIHOV Anatoli Momchilov 10 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 50m Libre 26.83 473
21. PAPADOPOULOS S. 10 C.N. Calvia 400m Libre 4:43.61 467
22. ADROVER RIGO Marc 11 C.N. Felanitx 100m Libre 1:00.64 462
23. CORIANO Flavio 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Mariposa 1:04.09 459
24. CAZORLA MIR Jaime 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Libre 1:01.07 453
25. ROIG MORENO Marc 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 800m Libre 9:52.56 444
26. TOPALA Adrian 10 Rafa Nadal 100m Libre 1:01.52 443
27. LUMBRERAS ROJO Jon 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Libre 1:02.22 428
28. ALBA ESCOBAR Nicolas 10 C.N. Eivissa 200m Braza 2:47.78 424
29. RAINERI Marco 10 C.N. Inca 100m Libre 1:02.58 421
30. BACHVAROV BANOVSKI B. 11 A. Master Baleares 100m Libre 1:02.74 417
31. CHIAS DIEZ Oriol 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 1:02.84 415
32. LLORENS SURIGUEZ Bruno 11 C.N. Eivissa 100m Libre 1:03.04 412
33. CERDO SAMUELS Marc 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 400m Libre 4:56.48 408
34. MONGE ORTIZ Guillermo 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Libre 1:03.30 406
35. LEMKAMI Samy Amine 11 C.N. Calvia 100m Libre 1:03.37 405
36. VERGER SALVADOR Antonio 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 200m Estilos 2:34.37 402
37. LOPEZ SERRA Alejandro 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 200m Braza 2:51.05 400
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38. SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ Pol 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 400m Libre 4:59.91 395
39. VENTAYOL CARRASCO Simon 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 400m Libre 5:01.88 387
40. MOROZOVS Lorenso Luiss 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 100m Libre 1:04.43 385
41. SANCHEZ JIMENEZ R. 10 C.N. Eivissa 50m Libre 28.87 379
42. AMAT OSORIO Iker Andreu 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 50m Libre 29.13 369
43. ROIG PLANELLS Joan 10 C.N. Eivissa 200m Braza 3:00.26 342
44. VENTAYOL CARRASCO Mateo 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 200m Braza 3:02.67 329
45. PRATS AMOROS Marc 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Braza 38.65 302
46. MUÑOZ ARTIGUES Lluis 11 Rafa Nadal 50m Braza 39.30 287
47. ERIBO SABORIDO J. 10 Illes Balears Xt 400m Libre 5:44.63 260

Masc., Junior Masculino

1. TOLEDO PANIAGUA Oliver 07 A. Master Baleares 400m Libre 4:09.21 688
2. RODRIGUEZ CABELLOS A. 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Mariposa 56.23 680
3. HUTHER Nicolas 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 100m Libre 53.81 662
4. FEBRER SINTES Toni 08 Rafa Nadal 50m Mariposa 25.56 661
5. CARDEÑOSA SECHENKOV Ivan 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Libre 54.36 642
6. ROMERO AVILES Inigo 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Libre 54.64 632
7. GARAU MORENO F. 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Braza 30.28 629
8. GAYA BISQUERRA Marc 08 C.N. Inca 100m Libre 55.06 618

DE TORO BUCETA Valentin 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Mariposa 58.04 618
10. ADDA FERRER Victor 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 50m Mariposa 26.22 612
11. BLAS STUDE Nicolas 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Espalda 1:01.41 601
12. RIERA DIAZ Xavier 07 Rafa Nadal 100m Libre 55.88 591
13. BENNASSAR MARTIN Sergio 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 56.12 584
14. PEREZ GARCIA Jordi 07 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 50m Espalda 28.48 583
15. SANTOS VILLALONGA Tristan 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Libre 25.07 580
16. OLIVER BEERENS Nicolas Jose 08 C.N. Felanitx 50m Libre 25.11 577
17. TORO GARCIA Marc 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 50m Braza 31.36 566
18. SUÑER MANZANO Gabriel 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 400m Libre 4:26.23 564
19. TORRES DE SOUSA Gabriel 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 50m Libre 25.47 553
20. TITOS IBAÑEZ Daniel 08 A. Master Baleares 100m Libre 57.21 551
21. CORTES SALA Lluc 07 C.N. Jamma 50m Mariposa 27.17 550
22. ZANARDI BALDI J. 09 Rafa Nadal 100m Libre 57.83 533
23. BERMIN MORAIS Marc 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 400m Libre 4:31.65 531
24. PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA Sergio 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 50m Libre 25.86 528
25. NUÑEZ BALDOMIR Jorge 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 200m Libre 2:06.33 526
26. CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA Luca 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Espalda 1:04.55 518
27. SIQUIER RIPOLL Marcos 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Libre 26.06 516
28. PORTER VICENS Sergi 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 50m Libre 26.20 508
29. ROMERO DOMINGUEZ Albert 09 C.N. Eivissa 400m Libre 4:36.34 505

DAVIU BALLESTER Miquel 09 C.N.Llucmajor 100m Libre 58.88 505
31. MORENO BONET Hugo 07 C.N. Eivissa 100m Libre 59.17 498

HANAUER Moritz 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Mariposa 28.09 498
33. FERRER SOLER Antoni Gabriel 08 C. Aigua Esport Arta 100m Libre 59.27 495

NAVARRO ROMERO Ivan 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 400m Libre 4:38.11 495
35. BONNIN RIERA Mateu 09 C.N.Llucmajor 400m Libre 4:38.48 493
36. HUGUET ANGLADA Lluis 08 C.N. Jamma 50m Libre 26.58 486

RESHATOV RASHIDOV Deniz 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 100m Libre 59.66 486
38. FLORIT CASTILLO Manuel 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 50m Libre 26.60 485
39. CARBONELL ZAVAGNA Nicolas 08 C.N. Jamma 50m Braza 33.09 482
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40. ZIOLKOWSKI TRAGUETA Paul 09 C.N. Portus 100m Libre 59.83 481
41. RIBAS RODRIGUEZ Izan 07 C.N. Portus 100m Libre 59.98 478
42. BURGUERA VALENS P. 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 400m Estilos 5:12.17 476
43. GOMEZ VALDIVIA Aitor 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 100m Libre 1:00.38 468
44. ASCANIO SAIZ Claudio 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Braza 33.50 464
45. VALLESPIR TORAN Pol 07 C.N. Inca 50m Libre 27.12 458
46. HEREDIA TORRES Alvaro 09 Rafa Nadal 50m Espalda 30.89 457
47. CORTÉS GARCÍA Lluis 08 Illes Balears Xt 400m Libre 4:47.19 449
48. SANCHEZ BARBOSA M. 08 C. Aigua Esport Arta 50m Libre 27.34 447

COMAS ANDREO Jordi 09 C.N. Inca 100m Libre 1:01.31 447
50. TUR BARO Joan 09 C.N. Portus 400m Libre 4:48.44 444

FERRER AGUILAR Ricardo 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 50m Braza 34.01 444
52. MONTORO ORIDE Naoki 09 C.N. Calvia 100m Libre 1:01.53 443
53. GRIMALT OBRADOR Jordi 09 C.N. Felanitx 50m Braza 34.14 439
54. FEDELICH FEBRER Sisco 09 C.N. Jamma 50m Libre 27.61 434
55. GUZMAN PAJARES Alejandro 09 C. Aigua Esport Arta 50m Braza 34.33 431
56. DIB Adam 07 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 50m Libre 27.72 429
57. SERRA ROBLES Nicolas 08 C.N. Portus 200m Libre 2:16.22 419
58. CHOJNACKI Cristian 09 C.N. Inca 50m Libre 28.02 415
59. DEL BLANCO CALLE Hector 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 50m Braza 35.41 393

Masc.

1. SEBBATA Yassine 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 50.44 804
2. MULET MATHEU Antoni 98 C.N. Voltor Balear 100m Libre 52.16 727
3. PETRE CALATAYUD Olivier 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 52.32 720
4. CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO A. 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Mariposa 55.63 702
5. ROMERO LLUCH Alex Joan 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 52.95 695
6. PIÑEIRO AMONDARAIN Jon 00 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 52.96 694
7. TOLEDO PANIAGUA Oliver 07 A. Master Baleares 400m Libre 4:09.21 688
8. GOMEZ MILLAN Alejandro 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 53.24 684
9. RODRIGUEZ CABELLOS A. 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Mariposa 56.23 680

10. HUTHER Nicolas 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 100m Libre 53.81 662
11. FEBRER SINTES Toni 08 Rafa Nadal 50m Mariposa 25.56 661
12. CARDEÑOSA SECHENKOV Ivan 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Libre 54.36 642
13. EMERY SACH Alex 05 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Libre 54.42 640
14. ROMERO AVILES Inigo 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Libre 54.64 632
15. GARAU MORENO F. 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Braza 30.28 629
16. DEL PO VICA Tiago 10 C.N. Felanitx 100m Libre 55.04 619
17. GAYA BISQUERRA Marc 08 C.N. Inca 100m Libre 55.06 618

DE TORO BUCETA Valentin 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Mariposa 58.04 618
19. RUIZ MARTIN Marcos 05 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 400m Estilos 4:46.42 617
20. ADDA FERRER Victor 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 50m Mariposa 26.22 612
21. ARMERO CALIZ Adrian 99 C.N. La Salle-Palma 50m Braza 30.61 609
22. BLAS STUDE Nicolas 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Espalda 1:01.41 601
23. RIERA DIAZ Xavier 07 Rafa Nadal 100m Libre 55.88 591
24. TORRES VEGA Marc 04 C.N. Eivissa 50m Braza 31.04 584

LLOMPART BARRERA A. 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 400m Libre 4:23.16 584
BENNASSAR MARTIN Sergio 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 56.12 584

27. PEREZ GARCIA Jordi 07 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 50m Espalda 28.48 583
GIBBS Sacha 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Braza 31.05 583

29. SANTOS VILLALONGA Tristan 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Libre 25.07 580
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30. CINTA PEREZ Jordi 05 C.N. Inca 50m Braza 31.13 579
31. OLIVER BEERENS Nicolas Jose 08 C.N. Felanitx 50m Libre 25.11 577
32. PONS FLORIT Bernat 03 C.N. Jamma 100m Libre 56.38 575
33. TORO GARCIA Marc 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 50m Braza 31.36 566
34. COLOM CARRERES Xavier 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 400m Libre 4:26.15 565
35. LLUFRIU FLORIT Blai 03 C.N. Jamma 50m Mariposa 26.94 564

SUÑER MANZANO Gabriel 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 400m Libre 4:26.23 564
37. MAJORAL DRIOUICH Pere 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 400m Estilos 4:55.77 560
38. TORRES DE SOUSA Gabriel 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 50m Libre 25.47 553
39. TITOS IBAÑEZ Daniel 08 A. Master Baleares 100m Libre 57.21 551
40. CORTES SALA Lluc 07 C.N. Jamma 50m Mariposa 27.17 550

JIBAJA COSTA Iago 11 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 50m Mariposa 27.18 550
42. RAMIS MEDINA Jaume 06 C.N.Llucmajor 50m Libre 25.55 548
43. MEDINA CARDENAS David 04 C.N. Eivissa 100m Libre 57.35 547
44. RIBAS MONSERRAT Jaume 01 C.N.Llucmajor 50m Mariposa 27.27 544
45. GARCIA MARTI Ricardo 93 C.N. Jamma 50m Braza 31.83 541

AMOR SORIANO Diego 05 C.N.Llucmajor 100m Libre 57.56 541
47. CALZETTA TORRES Daniel 05 A. Master Baleares 100m Libre 57.65 538
48. ZANARDI BALDI J. 09 Rafa Nadal 100m Libre 57.83 533
49. TORRES VEGA Pau 10 C.N. Eivissa 400m Libre 4:31.46 532
50. PRATS TUR Gerard 10 C.N. Portus 200m Espalda 2:18.18 531

BERMIN MORAIS Marc 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 400m Libre 4:31.65 531
52. PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA Sergio 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 50m Libre 25.86 528
53. SIERRA JURADO F. 01 C.N. Voltor Balear 100m Libre 58.05 527
54. NUÑEZ BALDOMIR Jorge 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 200m Libre 2:06.33 526
55. PEREZ OTA Umi Cristian 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 100m Libre 58.28 521
56. ADDA FERRER Matias 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 100m Libre 58.36 519
57. CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA Luca 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Espalda 1:04.55 518
58. SIQUIER RIPOLL Marcos 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Libre 26.06 516
59. EVANGELISTI VADELL Joan 01 C.N.Llucmajor 50m Braza 32.49 509
60. PORTER VICENS Sergi 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 50m Libre 26.20 508
61. ALEGRET PASTOR Eric Vincent 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 200m Braza 2:38.14 507
62. ROMERO DOMINGUEZ Albert 09 C.N. Eivissa 400m Libre 4:36.34 505

DAVIU BALLESTER Miquel 09 C.N.Llucmajor 100m Libre 58.88 505
64. MOLINA BERNAUS Aitor 10 C.N. Eivissa 100m Libre 58.97 503
65. MORENO BONET Hugo 07 C.N. Eivissa 100m Libre 59.17 498

HANAUER Moritz 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Mariposa 28.09 498
67. LOPEZ LOPEZ Pep Lluis 95 C.N. Inca 50m Mariposa 28.13 496
68. FERRER SOLER Antoni Gabriel 08 C. Aigua Esport Arta 100m Libre 59.27 495

NAVARRO ROMERO Ivan 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 400m Libre 4:38.11 495
SANTOS VILLALONGA Oliver 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 59.27 495

71. CARDONA MORATA Lluc 11 C.N. Portus 200m Braza 2:39.44 494
72. BONNIN RIERA Mateu 09 C.N.Llucmajor 400m Libre 4:38.48 493
73. PONS FLORIT Teo 10 C.N. Jamma 50m Libre 26.48 492
74. SANCHEZ ESCANELLAS Adria 10 Rafa Nadal 50m Braza 32.88 491
75. CHOJNACKI Filip 12 C.N. Inca 100m Espalda 1:05.82 488
76. CANYELLES FERRAGUT Pau 03 C.N. Inca 50m Mariposa 28.32 486

HUGUET ANGLADA Lluis 08 C.N. Jamma 50m Libre 26.58 486
RESHATOV RASHIDOV Deniz 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 100m Libre 59.66 486

79. FLORIT CASTILLO Manuel 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 50m Libre 26.60 485
80. SUAREZ QUIZA Ian 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 59.76 483
81. CARBONELL ZAVAGNA Nicolas 08 C.N. Jamma 50m Braza 33.09 482
82. ZIOLKOWSKI TRAGUETA Paul 09 C.N. Portus 100m Libre 59.83 481
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SALVADOR PAREJA Sergio 00 C.N. Voltor Balear 50m Libre 26.68 481
84. RIBAS RODRIGUEZ Izan 07 C.N. Portus 100m Libre 59.98 478
85. BURGUERA VALENS P. 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 400m Estilos 5:12.17 476
86. LLORENS RIERA Miquel 11 C.N. Eivissa 100m Libre 1:00.09 475

LE-SENNE BUJOSA Pedro 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 1:00.10 475
88. RODRIGUEZ ROSE Polo 10 C.N. Calvia 100m Libre 1:00.16 474
89. MIHOV Anatoli Momchilov 10 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 50m Libre 26.83 473
90. GOMEZ VALDIVIA Aitor 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 100m Libre 1:00.38 468
91. PAPADOPOULOS S. 10 C.N. Calvia 400m Libre 4:43.61 467
92. ASCANIO SAIZ Claudio 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Braza 33.50 464
93. ADROVER RIGO Marc 11 C.N. Felanitx 100m Libre 1:00.64 462
94. CORIANO Flavio 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Mariposa 1:04.09 459
95. VALLESPIR TORAN Pol 07 C.N. Inca 50m Libre 27.12 458
96. HEREDIA TORRES Alvaro 09 Rafa Nadal 50m Espalda 30.89 457
97. CASTAÑER HERNÁNDEZ Victor 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Espalda 30.93 455
98. CAZORLA MIR Jaime 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Libre 1:01.07 453
99. CORTÉS GARCÍA Lluis 08 Illes Balears Xt 400m Libre 4:47.19 449

100. SANCHEZ BARBOSA M. 08 C. Aigua Esport Arta 50m Libre 27.34 447
COMAS ANDREO Jordi 09 C.N. Inca 100m Libre 1:01.31 447

102. RAINERI Alex 12 C.N. Inca 200m Espalda 2:26.45 446
103. TUR BARO Joan 09 C.N. Portus 400m Libre 4:48.44 444

FERRER AGUILAR Ricardo 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 50m Braza 34.01 444
ROIG MORENO Marc 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 800m Libre 9:52.56 444

106. TOPALA Adrian 10 Rafa Nadal 100m Libre 1:01.52 443
MONTORO ORIDE Naoki 09 C.N. Calvia 100m Libre 1:01.53 443

108. GRIMALT OBRADOR Jordi 09 C.N. Felanitx 50m Braza 34.14 439
109. FEDELICH FEBRER Sisco 09 C.N. Jamma 50m Libre 27.61 434
110. SUAREZ CAMPIONE Matias 96 C.N. Voltor Balear 200m Estilos 2:30.78 432
111. GUZMAN PAJARES Alejandro 09 C. Aigua Esport Arta 50m Braza 34.33 431
112. DIB Adam 07 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 50m Libre 27.72 429
113. LUMBRERAS ROJO Jon 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Libre 1:02.22 428
114. ALBA ESCOBAR Nicolas 10 C.N. Eivissa 200m Braza 2:47.78 424
115. RAINERI Marco 10 C.N. Inca 100m Libre 1:02.58 421
116. SERRA ROBLES Nicolas 08 C.N. Portus 200m Libre 2:16.22 419
117. BACHVAROV BANOVSKI B. 11 A. Master Baleares 100m Libre 1:02.74 417
118. CHOJNACKI Cristian 09 C.N. Inca 50m Libre 28.02 415

CHIAS DIEZ Oriol 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 100m Libre 1:02.84 415
120. LLORENS SURIGUEZ Bruno 11 C.N. Eivissa 100m Libre 1:03.04 412
121. CERDO SAMUELS Marc 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 400m Libre 4:56.48 408
122. MONGE ORTIZ Guillermo 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 100m Libre 1:03.30 406
123. LEMKAMI Samy Amine 11 C.N. Calvia 100m Libre 1:03.37 405
124. VERGER SALVADOR Antonio 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 200m Estilos 2:34.37 402
125. LOPEZ SERRA Alejandro 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 200m Braza 2:51.05 400
126. SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ Pol 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 400m Libre 4:59.91 395
127. DEL BLANCO CALLE Hector 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 50m Braza 35.41 393
128. VENTAYOL CARRASCO Simon 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 400m Libre 5:01.88 387
129. MOROZOVS Lorenso Luiss 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 100m Libre 1:04.43 385
130. SANCHEZ JIMENEZ R. 10 C.N. Eivissa 50m Libre 28.87 379
131. AMAT OSORIO Iker Andreu 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 50m Libre 29.13 369
132. ROIG PLANELLS Joan 10 C.N. Eivissa 200m Braza 3:00.26 342
133. VENTAYOL CARRASCO Mateo 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 200m Braza 3:02.67 329
134. PRATS AMOROS Marc 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 50m Braza 38.65 302
135. MUÑOZ ARTIGUES Lluis 11 Rafa Nadal 50m Braza 39.30 287
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136. ERIBO SABORIDO J. 10 Illes Balears Xt 400m Libre 5:44.63 260
137. OBRADOR PAVÓN Alexis 13 Illes Balears Xt 50m Mariposa 46.19 112


